
December 2012 Child Health Plus Program
Table of Enrollment by Insurer

County Total AFFINITY AMERIGROUP CDPHP COMMBLUE EBCBS FIDELIS FLBCBS HFPHSP HIP
Albany 4,471 0 0 3,154 0 322 891 0 0 0
Allegany 614 0 0 0 422 0 44 0 0 0
Broome 2,969 0 0 138 0 0 382 2,449 0 0
Cattaraugus 1,436 0 0 0 734 0 452 0 0 0
Cayuga 1,560 0 0 0 0 0 368 1,036 0 0
Chautauqua 1,890 0 0 0 634 0 1,155 0 0 0
Chemung 822 0 0 0 0 0 56 766 0 0
Chenango 891 0 0 10 0 0 187 694 0 0
Clinton 1,534 0 0 0 0 361 556 617 0 0
Columbia 1,500 0 0 956 0 89 455 0 0 0
Cortland 938 0 0 0 0 0 555 315 0 0
Delaware 814 0 0 194 0 48 269 301 0 0
Dutchess 5,989 0 0 219 0 1,237 1,119 0 0 0
Erie 12,360 0 0 0 3,586 0 2,513 0 0 0
Essex 740 0 0 26 0 91 308 315 0 0
Franklin 727 0 0 0 0 0 148 579 0 0
Fulton 1,420 0 0 451 0 93 833 43 0 0
Genesee 946 0 0 0 828 0 118 0 0 0
Greene 899 0 0 556 0 84 259 0 0 0
Hamilton 75 0 0 0 0 0 42 33 0 0
Herkimer 1,762 0 0 33 0 0 1,155 551 0 0
Jefferson 2,017 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,017 0 0
Lewis 832 0 0 0 0 0 40 792 0 0
Livingston 973 0 0 0 0 0 92 881 0 0
Madison 1,349 0 0 14 0 0 265 957 0 0
Monroe 11,542 0 0 0 0 0 746 10,796 0 0
Montgomery 1,430 0 0 658 0 68 656 48 0 0
Nassau 29,312 1,942 2,247 0 0 8,523 5,213 0 4,325 2,333
Niagara 3,160 0 0 0 1,769 0 1,391 0 0 0
Oneida 4,705 0 0 28 0 0 2,326 1,926 0 0
Onondaga 8,013 0 0 0 0 0 2,788 3,195 0 0
Ontario 2,016 0 0 0 0 0 41 1,975 0 0
Orange 8,833 2,198 0 114 0 2,172 1,553 0 0 0
Orleans 778 0 0 0 181 0 350 247 0 0
Oswego 2,787 0 0 0 0 0 985 555 0 0
Otsego 1,208 0 0 346 0 0 333 529 0 0
Putnam 2,000 0 0 0 0 1,174 826 0 0 0
Rensselaer 2,797 0 0 1,990 0 168 578 0 0 0
Rockland 8,926 609 0 0 0 2,780 3,490 0 0 0
St. Lawrence 1,856 0 0 0 0 0 95 1,761 0 0
Saratoga 3,944 0 0 2,638 0 291 1,015 0 0 0
Schenectady 3,550 0 0 1,913 0 210 1,427 0 0 0
Schoharie 672 0 0 567 0 56 49 0 0 0
Schuyler 269 0 0 0 0 0 17 252 0 0
Seneca 523 0 0 0 0 0 0 523 0 0
Steuben 1,517 0 0 0 0 0 200 1,317 0 0
Suffolk 40,173 4,353 0 0 0 9,925 8,045 0 5,024 2,400
Sullivan 1,929 0 0 0 0 212 223 0 0 0
Tioga 636 0 0 61 0 0 91 484 0 0
Tompkins 1,129 0 0 0 0 0 197 572 0 0
Ulster 3,401 0 0 356 0 425 756 0 0 0
Warren 1,615 0 0 527 0 246 842 0 0 0
Washington 1,635 0 0 602 0 184 849 0 0 0
Wayne 2,151 0 0 0 0 0 169 1,982 0 0
Westchester 17,022 1,537 0 0 0 3,416 2,051 0 0 760
Wyoming 688 0 0 0 542 0 146 0 0 0
Yates 425 0 0 0 0 0 0 425 0 0
Bronx 16,908 2,411 1,917 0 0 888 2,289 0 3,876 725
Kings 42,797 876 10,739 0 0 10,886 4,039 0 3,729 1,586
New York 9,005 492 1,031 0 0 1,557 1,425 0 1,251 485
Queens 45,105 1,271 9,834 0 0 7,314 5,878 0 4,682 3,563
Richmond 7,016 63 3,247 0 0 1,470 1,041 0 272 395
Total 341,001 15,752 29,015 15,551 8,696 54,290 64,382 38,933 23,159 12,247
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County Total
Albany 4,471
Allegany 614
Broome 2,969
Cattaraugus 1,436
Cayuga 1,560
Chautauqua 1,890
Chemung 822
Chenango 891
Clinton 1,534
Columbia 1,500
Cortland 938
Delaware 814
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Fulton 1,420
Genesee 946
Greene 899
Hamilton 75
Herkimer 1,762
Jefferson 2,017
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Livingston 973
Madison 1,349
Monroe 11,542
Montgomery 1,430
Nassau 29,312
Niagara 3,160
Oneida 4,705
Onondaga 8,013
Ontario 2,016
Orange 8,833
Orleans 778
Oswego 2,787
Otsego 1,208
Putnam 2,000
Rensselaer 2,797
Rockland 8,926
St. Lawrence 1,856
Saratoga 3,944
Schenectady 3,550
Schoharie 672
Schuyler 269
Seneca 523
Steuben 1,517
Suffolk 40,173
Sullivan 1,929
Tioga 636
Tompkins 1,129
Ulster 3,401
Warren 1,615
Washington 1,635
Wayne 2,151
Westchester 17,022
Wyoming 688
Yates 425
Bronx 16,908
Kings 42,797
New York 9,005
Queens 45,105
Richmond 7,016
Total 341,001

County Total

HUDSON IHA METRO MVP NHP SCHC UHC UNIVERA WELLCARE
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 104
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 148 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 250 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 156 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 101 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 68 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

1,397 0 0 1,368 0 0 0 0 649
0 1,405 0 0 0 0 0 4,856 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 23 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 113 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 4,729 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 425 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 1,160 870 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2,315 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 481
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 931 316 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 61

1,678 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 369
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 3,761 0 6,665 0 0

1,494 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 360 0 0 0

845 0 0 641 0 0 0 0 378
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

9,258 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 3,501 0 641 0 245 0 415
0 0 3,727 0 1,578 0 5,037 0 600
0 0 1,245 0 949 0 292 0 278
0 0 5,985 0 3,273 0 2,453 0 852
0 0 0 0 10 0 518 0 0

16,987 1,405 14,458 2,009 10,212 2,519 21,842 5,355 4,189
HUDSON IHA METRO MVP NHP SCHC UHC UNIVERA WELLCARE



AFFINITY AFFINITY HEALTH PLAN
AMERIGROUP AMERIGROUP COMMUNITY CARE
CDPHP CAPITAL DISTRICT PHYSICIANS HEALTH PLAN
COMMBLUE HEALTHNOW NY, INC. D/B/A BCBSWNY
EBCBS EMPIRE HEALTHCHOICE
FIDELIS NEW YORK STATE CATHOLIC HEALTH PLAN, INC.
FLBCBS EXCELLUS HEALTH PLAN D/B/A BCBS OF ROCHESTER
HFPHSP HEALTHFIRST PHSP
HIP HEALTH INSURANCE PLAN OF GREATER NY
HUDSON HUDSON HEALTH PLAN
IHA INDEPENDENT HEALTH ASSOCIATION, INC.
METRO METROPLUS HEALTH PLAN
MVP MVP HEALTH PLAN
NHP NEIGHBORHOOD HEALTH PROVIDERS
SCHC SCHC TOTAL CARE
UHC UHC OF NY
UNIVERA UNIVERA COMMUNITY HEALTH
WELLCARE WELLCARE


